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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI

e not found or type unknown

60810329
793465
6077760
5984031
0060810239
5983950
5983948
5888147
792424
71770948
5888153
5983924
5888575
5889089
60777600
793460
71752994
792698
792282
793356
793221
790362
792466
794962
71772524
5892730
5892735
9938853
793184
5892733
792043
60810239
5892733
71752994
5892730
793460
71772524
5892735
793184
5889089
60777600
60810239
794962
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OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
VALEO

VALEO

SPIDAN

SIMER
MAGNETI MARELLI
ROULUNDS BRAKING
ASHIKA

JAPKO

BENDIX
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

STOP

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
GIRLING
VILLAR

MAPCO

PEX

SWAG

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
WOKING
WOKING
TRISCAN
CIFAM

VEMA

MOTRIO

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

COMLINE
AKEBONO
GALFER
DENCKERMANN
BARUM

BORG & BECK
RHIAG
LYNXAUTO

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
BREMSI
BREMSI

DJ PARTS
OPEN PARTS
AISIN

EEC

ABE

COLDAX

26135
301219
301219
31012

317
323700034100
437381
50000052
500052
510042
571309B
571309CH
571309CH
571309D
571309D
571309J
571309J
571905S
6003012
6104571
6260094
6394

7069
70916079
71713
8046300
8046300
811015059
8220301
832221
8550502350
8DB355005961
8DB355005961
8DB355005961
8DB355005961
9001050
ADB4137
AN4186WK
B1G10201402
B110024
BA2034
BBP1037
BDS029P
BD2805
BL1151A4
BLF353
BP2210
BP2268
BP2359
BPA014614
BPFI1038
BRP0442
C1DO00OABE
CB110444
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